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Huge

Name

Huge

Name

Suspension
set

Note

Picture

Picture

2oz,

Halla Xpress

Code %

191-240K-10GGEI/830, W
191-240K-10GGEI/840, W
191-240K-10GGEI/830, B
191-240K-10GGEI/840, B
191-260K-10GGEI/830, W
191-260K-10GGEI/840, W
191-260K-10GGEI/830, B

191-260K-10GGEI/840, B

Code
00-00332, B
00-00332, W
00-00334, B
00-00334, W
00-00339, B
00-00339, W
00-00341, B

00-00341, W

Colour
White
White
Black
Black
White
White
Black

Black

Colour
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black

White

The most sought-after luminaires in stock

Light Colour
distribution Temperature
Direct 3000 K
Direct 4000 K
Direct 3000 K
Direct 4000 K
Direct 3000 K
Direct 4000 K
Direct 3000 K
Direct 4000 K

Description

Suspension set - 2000mm, 3 pcs.
Suspension set - 2000mm, 3 pcs.
Suspension set - 2000mm, 3 pcs.
Suspension set - 2000mm, 3 pcs.
Suspension set - 4000mm, 3 pcs.
Suspension set - 4000mm, 3 pcs.
Suspension set - 4000mm, 3 pcs.

Suspension set - 4000mm, 3 pcs.

Luminous flux

3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im)
3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im)
3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im)
3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im)
5500 Im (2500 - 5500 Im)
5500 Im (2500 - 5500 Im)
5500 Im (2500 - 5500 Im)

5500 Im (2500 - 5500 Im)

of wires, cable 4 x 0,76mm, ceiling cup
of wires, cable 4 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup
of wires, cable 5 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup
of wires, cable 5 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup
of wires, cable 4 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup
of wires, cable 4 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup
of wires, cable 5 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup

of wires, cable 5 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup

Colour
rendering
index Ra
80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

Use

A

Dimensions

2 400 mm x 87 mm
2 400 mm x 87 mm
2 400 mm x 87 mm
2 400 mm X 87 mm
@ 600 mm x 87 mm
2 600 mm x 87 mm
2 600 mm x 87 mm

2 600 mm x 87 mm

Optional accessories for

suspending the luminaire

The luminaries are supplied in a multiwatt version with the possibility to choose up to seven variants of luminous fluxes. We can set up the luminous flux for you for an extra payment within 2 working days or

you can perform the settings yourself due to the programme in your PC and a special antenna or using a mobile application through the NFC technology. The luminous flux range is adjustable by 500 Im.
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Type of
optical system

Opal diffuser
Opal diffuser
Opal diffuser
Opal diffuser
Opal diffuser
Opal diffuser
Opal diffuser

Opal diffuser

EAN
8595034327206
8595034327213
8595034333993
8595034333986
8596073034544
8596073034568
8596073034605

8596073034629
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Connection

ON/OFF - Multiwatt
ON/OFF - Multiwatt
ON/OFF - Multiwatt
ON/OFF - Multiwatt
ON/OFF - Multiwatt
ON/OFF - Multiwatt
ON/OFF - Multiwatt

ON/OFF - Multiwatt

Power (W)
8,1-30,2W
77-290W
8,1-30,2W
77-291W
16,5 - 37,9 W
15,7 - 36,4 W
16,5 - 37,9 W

15,7 - 36,4 W

Additional
information

Huge luminaire

EAN

8596073433170

8596073433187

8596073433330

8596073433347

8596073433194

8596073433200

8596073433354

8596073433361
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W Halla Halla Xpress The most sought-after luminaires in stock Rundo luminaire
@ I" © \
Colour
Light Colour rendering Type of Additional
Name Picture Code I% Colour distribution Temperature Luminous flux index Ra Dimensions optical system Connection Power (W) information EAN
190-240K-10GGEI/830,W  White Direct 3000 K 3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im) 80 2 400 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 81-302W 8596073433910
190-240K-10GGEI/840,W  White Direct 4000 K 3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im) 80 2 400 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 77-291W 8596073433941
190-240K-10GGEI/830, B Black Direct 3000 K 3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im) 80 2 400 mm X 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 81-30,2W 8596073433897
190-240K-10GGEI/840, B Black Direct 4000 K 3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im) 80 2 400 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 77-291W 8596073433927
190-260K-10GGEI/830, W  White Direct 3000 K 5500Im (2500 - 5500 Im) 80 2 600 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 16,5 - 37,9 W 8596073434153
190-260K-10GGEI/840,W  White Direct 4000 K 5500Im (2500 - 5500 Im) 80 2 600 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 15,7 - 36,4 W 8596073434184
190-260K-10GGEI/830, B Black Direct 3000 K 5500Im (2500 - 5500 Im) 80 2 600 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 16,5 - 37,9 W 8596073434139
190-260K-10GGEI/840, B Black Direct 4000 K 5500Im (2500 - 5500 Im) 80 2 600 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 15,7 - 36,4 W — 8596073434160
runde 190-241K-10GGEI/830, W  White Direct-indirect 3000 K 3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im) 80 2 400 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 9,2-30,8W 8596073434696
190-241K-10GGEI/840,W  White Direct-indirect 4000 K 3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im) 80 2 400 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 9,2-2956W 8596073434702
190-241K-10GGEI/830, B Black Direct-indirect 3000 K 3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im) 80 2 400 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 9,2-30,8W 8596073434375
190-241K-10GGEI/840, B Black Direct-indirect 4000 K 3500 Im (1000 - 3500 Im) 80 2 400 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 9,2-295W 8596073434382
190-261K-10GGEI/830,W  White Direct-indirect 3000 K 5500 Im (2500 - 5500 Im) 80 2 600 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 24,6 - 54,1 W 8596073434733
190-261K-10GGEI/840, W  White Direct-indirect 4000 K 5500 Im (2500 - 5500 Im) 80 2 600 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 23,2 - 51,4 W 8596073434740
190-261K-10GGEI/830, B Black Direct-indirect 3000 K 5500 Im (2500 - 5500 Im) 80 2 600 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 24,6 - 54,1 W 8596073434412
190-261K-10GGEI/840, B Black Direct-indirect 4000 K 5500 Im (2500 - 5500 Im) 80 2 600 mm x 62 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF - Multiwatt 23,2-51,4W 8596073434429
Name Picture Code Colour Description Use EAN
00-00332, B Black Suspension set - 2000mm, 3 pcs. of wires, cable 4 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup 8595034327206
00-00332, W White Suspension set - 2000mm, 3 pcs. of wires, cable 4 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup 8595034327213
B 00-00334, B Black Suspension set - 2000mm, 3 pcs. of wires, cable 5 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup 8595034333993
W
Suspension a = - O, - 00-00334, W White Suspension set - 2000mm, 3 pcs. of wires, cable 5 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup Optional accessories for 8595034333986
set é % %O 00-00339, B Black Suspension set - 4000mm, 3 pcs. of wires, cable 4 x 0,756mm, ceiling cup suspending the luminaire 8596073034544
00-00339, W White Suspension set - 4000mm, 3 pcs. of wires, cable 4 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup 8596073034568
00-00341, B Black Suspension set - 4000mm, 3 pcs. of wires, cable 5 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup 8596073034605
00-00341, W White Suspension set - 4000mm, 3 pcs. of wires, cable 5 x 0,75mm, ceiling cup 8596073034629
Note
The luminaries are supplied in a multiwatt version with the possibility to choose up to seven variants of luminous fluxes. We can set up the luminous flux for you for an extra payment within 2 working days or M))

you can perform the settings yourself due to the programme in your PC and a special antenna or using a mobile application through the NFC technology. The luminous flux range is adjustable by 500 Im.
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Lina45-S

Name

Lina45-S

Name

Wire
suspension

Ceiling cup

Cable

End cap

Straight
connector
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Picture

> 2

Picture

iécff

Halla Xpress

Code I%

455-5011-25GGE/840, W

Code

00-00300, N

00-00301, N

00-00370, W

00-00356, K

00-00355, K

45-50101, W

45-50200, F

Colour

White

Colour

Nickel

Nickel

White

Limpid

Limpid

White

Zinc-coated

The most sought-after luminaires in stock

Light distribution

Direct-indirect

Description

2000mm

4000mm

80 x 80 x 32 mm

5 x 0,75, 4000 mm

5 x 0,75, 2000 mm

End cap - metal 2 x,

Colour
Temperature

4000 K

5-conductor terminal box,

grommet

Colour
rendering
Luminous flux index Ra Dimensions
4310 Im 80 1403 mm x 45 mm x 58 mm

Use

Necessary accessories (selection of two different variants)

Necessary accessories

Necessary accessories (selection of two different variants)

Necessary accessories

Optional accessories for connecting the luminaries to the system in line

Lina45-S luminaire

Type of Additional
optical system Connection Power (W) information EAN

8596073382799

Microprisma ON/OFF 48 W = { UGR<19

EAN

8595034371438

8595034382694
8595034312868

8595034376549

8595034312844

8596073436492

8596073378723
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Lip035-

Name

Lipo35-S

Name

End cap

End cap

Wire
suspension

Ceiling cup

Cable

Straight
connector
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Picture

Picture
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Halla Xpress

Code %

355-200K-25GGE/830, W

355-200K-25GGE/840, W

Code

35-20101, W

35-20111, W

35-00300, N

00-00370, W

00-00355, K

00-00356, K

35-00200, F

Colour

White

White

Colour

White

White

Nickel

White

Limpid

Limpid

Zinc-coated

The most sought-after luminaires in stock

Light distribution

Direct

Direct

Description

Colour
Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

Metal End cap - metal 2 x,
5-conductor terminal box,

grommet

Metal End cap - metal 2 x,
5-conductor terminal box,

grommet

2000 mm

80 x 80 x 32 mm

5 x 0,75, 2000 mm

5 x 0,75, 4000 mm

Colour
rendering
Luminous flux index Ra
2360 Im 80
2490 Im 80

Use

Necessary accessories for the
luminaire with inserted diffuser

Necessary accessories for the
luminaire with ejected diffuser

Necessary accessories for the
luminaire with ejected diffuser

Optional accessories

Optional accessories for
suspending the luminaire

Optional accessories for
suspending the luminaire

Optional accessories for connecting
the luminaries to the system in line

Dimensions

1403 mm x 37 mm x 60 mm

1403 mm x 37 mm X 60 mm

EAN

8596073456902

8596073456933

8596073406716

8595034312868

8595034312844

8595034376549

8596073406709

Type of
optical system

Opal diffuser

Opal diffuser
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Connection

ON/OFF

ON/OFF

Additional
Power (W) information
276 W = ==
.
27,6 W

www.halla.eu/xpress Dg

Lipo35-S luminaire

EAN

8596073368373

8596073368342



N Halla Halla Xpress The most sought-after luminaires in stock Lipo60-S luminaire

Lipo60-S

Colour
Colour rendering Type of Additional
Name Picture Code % Colour Light distribution Temperature Luminous flux index Ra Dimensions optical system Connection Power (W) information EAN
04S-200K-25GGE/830, W  White Direct 3000 K 3890 Im 80 1403 mm x 57 mm x 67 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF 31w 8596073268048
—-_ E
’ 04S-200K-25GGE/840,W  White Direct 4000 K 4090 Im 80 1403 mm x 57 mm x 67 mm Opal diffuser ON/OFF 31W 8596073212454
Lipo60-S <
04S-2001-25GGE/830, W  White Direct 3000 K 3620 Im 80 1403 mm x 57 mm x 67 mm Microprisma ON/OFF 31w e |] 8596073262244
04S-2001-25GGE/840, W  White Direct 4000 K 3800 Im 80 1403 mm x 57 mm x 67 mm Microprisma ON/OFF 31W 8596073212355
Name Picture Code Colour Description Use EAN Name Picture Code [% Colour Description Use EAN
‘,O 00-00300, N Nickel 2000mm Necessary accessories 8595034371438 3 Optional accessories for
Wire suspension " (selection of two different Straight connector S . ) 04-00200, N Nickel connecting the luminaries to 8596073107354
& variants) the system in line
/ 00-00301, N Nickel 4000mm 8595034382694
End cap - plastic 2x, . .
04-20103, W White 5-conductor terminal box, 8596073160830 Optional accessories for
grommet Ceiling fastening 00-00600, F Zinc-coated surface-mounting of the 8595034382687
2 luminaire
End cap e - b, '
Q End cap - plastic 2x,
04-20101, W White 5-conductor terminal box, 8596073107422
grommet . .
Frameless Optional accessories for
assembly set 04-20900, F Zinc-coated installation of suspended type = 8596073107361
- ’ .
s ) a1 -— Optional accessories for of profile as recessed trimless
et for suspension it . A
) — 00-51300, W White suspending into a 3f track for 8596073032892
into 3-phase track & . s
4 non-dimmable luminaires
Accessory for 04-01200, F Zinc-coated Optional accessoriesv 8596073140665
y gear-tray release
.//
Ceiling cup f 00-00370, W White 80 x 80 x 32 mm Optional accessories 8595034312868
Wall fastening 00-20700, W White 2 pieces 23‘2;?:;' assembly for wall 8596073174714
00-00356, K Limpid 5 x 0,75, 4000 mm 8595034376549 Y
Cable Optional accessories for
suspending the luminaire
00-00355, K Limpid 5 x 0,75, 2000 mm 8595034312844
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N Halla Halla Xpress The most sought-after luminaires in stock Ture luminaire

Ture

Colour
Light Colour rendering Type of Additional
Name Code k Colour distribution Temperature Luminous flux index Ra Dimensions optical system Connection Power (W) information EAN
58-001L-10GGV/830, W White Direct 3000 K 2200 Im (1300 - 2200Im) 80 2145 mm x 80 mm Facet aluminium reflector According to the selected electrical unit  9,1-17W 8596073464785
.
58-001L-10GGV/840, W White Direct 4000 K 2300 Im (1350 - 2300Im) 80 2145 mm x 80 mm Facet aluminium reflector According to the selected electrical unit  9,1-17W 8596073464792
57-001L-10GHV/830, W White Direct 3000 K 3250 Im (1300 - 3250Im) 80 2 226 mm x 110 mm Facet aluminium reflector According to the selected electrical unit  9,1-23,2W P54 8596073464822
Ture
57-001L-10GHV/840, W White Direct 4000 K 3400 Im (1350 - 3400Im) 80 2 226 mm X 110 mm Facet aluminium reflector According to the selected electrical unit  9,1-23,2W e ' 2 8596073464839
: UGR<19 }
56-001L-10GHV/830, W White Direct 3000 K 3250 Im (1300 - 3250Im) 80 2185 mm x 100 mm Facet aluminium reflector According to the selected electrical unit  9,1-23,2W " 8596073464808
56-001L-10GHV/840, W White Direct 4000 K 3400 Im (1350 - 3400Im) 80 2185 mm x 100 mm Facet aluminium reflector According to the selected electrical unit 9,1 -23,2W 8596073464815
Name Code Luminous flux Connection Use EAN Name Picture Code Typ_e of Use EAN
optical system
00-00151E ~1300 Im ON/OFF 8596073436546
00-00152E ~ 2200 Im ON/OFF Necessary accessories 8596073436553 Optional accessories for
- Plastic particular luminaires:
for functioning of the . -001100, K | 8596073436539
Electrical unit 00-00153E ~ 3300 Im ON/OFF o g 8596073436560 diffuser 58-001100 Opa 58-001L-10GGV/830, W
luminaire (choice of 58-001L-10GGV/840, W
00-00153EI ~1300 - 3000 Im ON/OFF - Multiwatt more variants) 8596073436577 —
00-00155DI ~1300 - 4500 Im DALI - Multiwatt 8596073436584 Optional accessories for
Plastic particular luminaries:
diffuser 57-001100, K Opal 57-001L-10GHV/830, W 8596073362234
57-001L-10GHV/840, W
Optional accessories for
Plastic particular luminaires:
diffuser 56-001100, K Opal 56-001L-10GHV/830, W 8596073436515

Notes

56-001L-10GHV/840, W

Downlight luminaires are newly supplied in the following way: luminaire and electrical unit separately. The luminous fluxes values are optional in the given interval
using SWITCH DIP switches on the ballast.

The luminaries are supplied in a multiwatt version with the possibility to choose up to seven variants of luminous fluxes. We can set up the luminous flux for you
for an extra payment within 2 working days or you can perform the settings yourself due to the programme in your PC and a special antenna or using a mobile :" (\/)))
application through the NFC technology. The luminous flux range is adjustable by 500 Im. :
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Name

Ravo

Name

Electrical unit

Name

Black frame

Frames for
larger holes

Notes

Halla

Picture

Picture

Picture

~pbe
AN

Halla Xpress

Code %

55-070K-10GHV/830, W

55-070K-10GHV/840, W

Code
00-00151E
00-00152E
00-00153E
00-00153El

00-00155DI

Code

55-000001, B

55-000002, W

Light

Colour distribution
White Direct
White Direct

Luminous flux

~1200 Im

~ 2000 Im

~ 3000 Im

~1000 - 3000 Im

~1000 - 4500 Im

Colour

Black

White

The most sought-after luminaires in stock

Colour
Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

Connection
ON/OFF

ON/OFF

ON/OFF

ON/OFF - Multiwatt

DALI - Multiwatt

Use

Optional accessories

Optional accessories for fitting the luminaire into a hole up to 230 mm

Luminous flux

~2900 Im (1150 - 2900Im)

~ 3050 Im (1200 - 3050Im)

Use

Necessary accessories for functioning of the

Colour
rendering
index Ra

80

80

luminaire (choice of more variants)

Downlight luminaires are newly supplied in the following way: luminaire and electrical unit separately. The luminous fluxes values are optional in the given interval

using SWITCH DIP switches on the ballast.

The luminaries are supplied in a multiwatt version with the possibility to choose up to seven variants of luminous fluxes. We can set up the luminous flux for you

for an extra payment within 2 working days or you can perform the settings yourself due to the programme in your PC and a special antenna or using a mobile

application through the NFC technology. The luminous flux range is adjustable by 500 Im.

08/9

Dimensions

2172 mm x 85 mm

2172 mm x 85 mm

EAN

8596073436546

8596073436553

8596073436560

8596073436577

8596073436584

EAN

8596073436508

8595034394987

Type of
optical system

Opal diffuser

Opal diffuser
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Connection

According to the selected
electrical unit

According to the selected
electrical unit

Ravo luminaire

Power (W)

91-232W

91-232W

Additional
information

L
IP 40

{ UGR<19 }

EAN

8595034368230

8595034368216
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Vali80-

Name Picture

Vali8O-T

Name Picture
Reflector 18°
Reflector 25°

Reflector 32°

Reflector 52°

09/9

Halla Xpress

Code k

179-600F-10GHE/930, W
179-600F-10GHE /940, W
179-600F-10GHE/930, B

179-600F-10GHE /940, B

Code
00-01000
00-01001
00-01002

00-01003

The most sought-after luminaires in stock

Light
Colour distribution
White Direct
White Direct
Black Direct
Black Direct

Use

Optional accessories

Colour
Temperature

3000 K
4000 K
3000 K

4000 K

EAN

8596073140962
8596073140979
8596073140986

8596073140993

Luminous flux

2830 Im

2970 Im

2830 Im

2970 Im

Colour
rendering
index Ra
90

90

90

90

Dimensions

2 80 mm x 160 mm

2 80 mm x 160 mm

2 80 mm x 160 mm

2 80 mm X 160 mm

Type of
optical system

Reflector 32°
Reflector 32°
Reflector 32°

Reflector 32°
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Connection
ON/OFF
ON/OFF
ON/OFF

ON/OFF

Vali80-T luminaire

Additional
Power (W) information
sw T
33W
33w e
UGR<19 :
33W * -

EAN

8596073422891
8596073422921
8596073422877

8596073422907
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